SFX Basketball - 2017-18 Schedules - 2ND HALF

UPDATED 12/28/17

Age Group
Ages 7-8
Ages 9-10
Ages 11-12

Rookie
Team
Sullivan
Schietzelt
Lozito
McDonagh
Tietze
Lewin

Name
Rookie
Novice
Bantam

Week 4 - Saturday 1/6

Ps282
Saturdays
12:30PM
1:40PM
2:50PM
4:10PM
5:20PM
6:30PM

Team 1
R1
R3
R4
N1
N2
B3

Code

R
N
B

Team 2

R2

R5

R6

N6

N8

B4

NO GAMES 1/13 - 1/14 (MLK WEEKEND)

Week 5 - Saturday 1/20

PS282
Saturdays
12:30PM
1:40PM
2:50PM
4:10PM
5:20PM
6:30PM

Team 1
R1
R2
R4
B2
N1
N2

Week 6 - Saturday 1/27

Ps282
Saturdays
12:30PM
1:40PM
2:50PM
4:10PM
5:20PM
6:30PM

Team 1
R4
R2
R1
N6
N1
B1

Team 2
RS
R3
R6
B4
N8
N6

Team 2
R5
R6
R3
N8
N2
B4

Teams

S 00 O

18

Novice
Team
Yaccarino
Gordon
Poscablo
Bomar
Buono
Ferreira
Osorio
Sample

Game Length

6 min quarters x 4 (24 mins total)
7 min quarters x 4 (28 mins total)
7 min quarters x 4 (28 mins total)

Code Div
N1 EAST
N2 EAST
N3 WEST
N4 WEST
N5 WEST
N6 EAST
N7 WEST
N8 EAST

SFX Lyceum
Saturdays Team 1
4:40PM N3

5:50PM N4
7:00PM B1

SFX Lyceum

Saturdays Team 1
4:40PM B1
5:50PM N3
7:00PM N4

SFX Lyceum
Saturdays Team 1
4:40PM N3

5:50PM N5
7:00PM B2

Bantam

Team
Levine
Leon
Jackson
Rumble

Team 2
N5
N7
B2

Team 2
B3
N7
N5

Team 2
N4
N7
B3



Week 7 - Saturday 2/3

PS282 SFX Lyceum

Saturdays Team 1 Team 2 Saturdays Team1 Team 2
12:30PM R3 R4 4:40PM B3 B4
1:40PM R2 R5 5:50PM N1 N6
2:50PM R1 R6 7:00PM N2 N8
4:10PM B1 B2

5:20PM N3 N5

6:30PM N4 N7

Week 8 - Saturday 2/10

PS282 SFX Lyceum

Saturdays Team 1 Team 2 Saturdays Team 1 Team 2
12:30PM R1 R3 4:40PM B2 B4
1:40PM R2 R4 5:50PM N1 N8
2:50PM R5 R6 7:00PM N2 N6
4:10PM B1 B3

5:20PM N3 N7

6:30PM N4 N5

NO GAMES 2/17 - 2/18 (PRESIDENTS' DAY WEEKEND)

Week 9 - Saturday 2/24

PS282 SFX Lyceum

Saturdays Team 1 Team 2 Saturdays Team 1 Team 2
12:30PM R2 R6 4:40PM N1 N2
1:40PM R1 R4 5:50PM N6 N8
2:50PM R3 R5 7:00PM Bl B4
4:10PM N3 N4

5:20PM N5 N7

6:30PM B2 B3

Week 10 - Saturday 3/3

PS282 SFX Lyceum

Saturdays Team 1 Team 2 Saturdays Team 1 Team 2
12:30PM R1 R2 4:40PM B1 B2
1:40PM R3 R5 5:50PM N3 N5
2:50PM R4 R6 7:00PM N4 N7
4:10PM B3 B4

5:20PM N2 N8

6:30PM N1 N6

Week 11 - Saturday 3/10 - HOLD FOR MAKEUPS or FINAL REGULAR SEASON GAME
EXACT GAME SCHEDULE TBD

PS282 SFX Lyceum

Saturdays Team 1 Team 2 Saturdays Team 1 Team 2
12:30PM 4:40PM

1:40PM 5:50PM

2:50PM 7:00PM

4:10PM

5:20PM

6:30PM

Week 12 - Saturday 3/17 and Sunday 3/18- TOURNAMENT (SCHEDULE TBD)







