SFX Basketball - 2017-18 Schedules - 2ND HALF

UPDATED 12/28/17

Age Group	<u>Name</u>	<u>Code</u>	<u>Teams</u>	Game Length
Ages 7-8	Rookie	R	6	6 min quarters x 4 (24 mins total)
Ages 9-10	Novice	N	8	7 min quarters x 4 (28 mins total)
Ages 11-12	Bantam	В	4	7 min quarters x 4 (28 mins total)
			18	_

Rookie		<u>Novice</u>			<u>Bantam</u>	
<u>Team</u>	<u>Code</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Code</u>	<u>Div</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Code</u>
Sullivan	R1	Yaccarino	N1	EAST	Levine	B1
Schietzelt	R2	Gordon	N2	EAST	Leon	B2
Lozito	R3	Poscablo	N3	WEST	Jackson	В3
McDonagh	R4	Bomar	N4	WEST	Rumble	B4
Tietze	R5	Buono	N5	WEST		
Lewin	R6	Ferreira	N6	EAST		
		Osorio	N7	WEST		
		Sample	N8	EAST		

Week 4 - Saturday 1/6

PS282			SFX Lyceum		
<u>Saturdays</u>	Team 1	Team 2	<u>Saturdays</u>	Team 1	Team 2
12:30PM	R1	R2	4:40PM	N3	N5
1:40PM	R3	R5	5:50PM	N4	N7
2:50PM	R4	R6	7:00PM	B1	B2
4:10PM	N1	N6			
5:20PM	N2	N8			
6:30PM	В3	B4			

NO GAMES 1/13 - 1/14 (MLK WEEKEND)

Week 5 - Saturday 1/20

PS282			SFX Lyceum		
<u>Saturdays</u>	Team 1	Team 2	<u>Saturdays</u>	Team 1	Team 2
12:30PM	R1	R5	4:40PM	B1	В3
1:40PM	R2	R3	5:50PM	N3	N7
2:50PM	R4	R6	7:00PM	N4	N5
4:10PM	B2	B4			
5:20PM	N1	N8			
6:30PM	N2	N6			

Week 6 - Saturday 1/27

PS282			SFX Lyceum		
<u>Saturdays</u>	Team 1	Team 2	<u>Saturdays</u>	Team 1	Team 2
12:30PM	R4	R5	4:40PM	N3	N4
1:40PM	R2	R6	5:50PM	N5	N7
2:50PM	R1	R3	7:00PM	B2	В3
4:10PM	N6	N8			
5:20PM	N1	N2			
6:30PM	B1	B4			

Week 7 - Saturday 2/3

PS282			SFX Lyceum		
<u>Saturdays</u>	Team 1	Team 2	<u>Saturdays</u>	Team 1	Team 2
12:30PM	R3	R4	4:40PM	В3	B4
1:40PM	R2	R5	5:50PM	N1	N6
2:50PM	R1	R6	7:00PM	N2	N8
4:10PM	B1	B2			
5:20PM	N3	N5			
6:30PM	N4	N7			

Week 8 - Saturday 2/10

PS282			SFX Lyceum		
<u>Saturdays</u>	Team 1	Team 2	<u>Saturdays</u>	Team 1	Team 2
12:30PM	R1	R3	4:40PM	B2	B4
1:40PM	R2	R4	5:50PM	N1	N8
2:50PM	R5	R6	7:00PM	N2	N6
4:10PM	B1	В3			
5:20PM	N3	N7			
6:30PM	N4	N5			

NO GAMES 2/17 - 2/18 (PRESIDENTS' DAY WEEKEND)

Week 9 - Saturday 2/24

PS282			SFX Lyceum		
<u>Saturdays</u>	Team 1	Team 2	<u>Saturdays</u>	Team 1	Team 2
12:30PM	R2	R6	4:40PM	N1	N2
1:40PM	R1	R4	5:50PM	N6	N8
2:50PM	R3	R5	7:00PM	B1	B4
4:10PM	N3	N4			
5:20PM	N5	N7			
6:30PM	B2	В3			

Week 10 - Saturday 3/3

PS282			SFX Lyceum		
<u>Saturdays</u>	Team 1	Team 2	<u>Saturdays</u>	Team 1	Team 2
12:30PM	R1	R2	4:40PM	B1	B2
1:40PM	R3	R5	5:50PM	N3	N5
2:50PM	R4	R6	7:00PM	N4	N7
4:10PM	В3	B4			
5:20PM	N2	N8			
6:30PM	N1	N6			

Week 11 - Saturday 3/10 - HOLD FOR MAKEUPS or FINAL REGULAR SEASON GAME EXACT GAME SCHEDULE TBD

PS282			SFX Lyceum		
<u>Saturdays</u>	Team 1	Team 2	<u>Saturdays</u>	Team 1	Team 2
12:30PM			4:40PM		
1:40PM			5:50PM		
2:50PM			7:00PM		
4:10PM					
5:20PM					
6:30PM					

Week 12 - Saturday 3/17 and Sunday 3/18- TOURNAMENT (SCHEDULE TBD)